TOWN OF WASHINGTON FEE SCHEDULE Planning Board

Sketch Plan Application	\$250.00
SUBDIVISION Preliminary Approval Minor Subdivision up to 4 Lots Application Fee Fee Per New Lot	\$750.00 \$250.00
Final Approval* Application Fee Minor Subdivision up to 4 lots Recreation Fee Per Lot	\$750.00 \$200.00 \$4,000.00
Preliminary Approval Major Subdivision 5+ Lots Application Fee Fee Per New Lot	\$850.00 \$250.00
Final Approval* Application Fee Fee Per Lot Recreation Fee Per Lot *To be paid whether or not the Planning Board waives the requirements for Final Approval	\$850.00 \$200.00 \$4,000.00
Lot Line Change Application Fee Up to 5.9 acres Application fee 6 to 15.9 acres Application Fee 16 acres or more	\$600.00 \$900.00 \$1,200.00
Site Plan Special Use Permit Wetlands Permit All applications require an Escrow to be established. \$750.00 minimum	\$600.00 \$600.00 \$400.00

Adopted 5/10/2018